

MATT HAWBAKER

Clear Spring, MD 717.360.7848 matt.hawbaker@yahoo.com



Top five most significant judging experiences:

- Associate Judge International Ayrshire Show 2019
- Premier Junior Brown Swiss Show 2021
- Premier Junior Milking Shorthorn Show 2021
- Associate Judge All-American Guernsey Show 2021
- Kentucky State Fair Junior Ayrshire, Guernsey and Jersey Show 2021

In addition to judging conformation classes, this judge also enjoys:

Matt Hawbaker owns and operates Interstate Heifer Care Service, boarding elite dairy cattle. Prior to the development of Interstate Heifer Care Service; he was employed as a professional dairy fitter for ten years. Since then, Matt has prepared and exhibited numerous All-Americans and Reserve All-Americans in multiple breeds. Matt has hosted and co-managed the First Impressions at the Interstate Sales offering buyers elite dairy cattle. He is also a semen distributor for AG 3 and Jetstream Genetics. Hawbaker has judged numerous state and national shows, including the All-American Ayrshire Show, the North American Red & White Holstein Show, Associate Judge of the International Ayrshire Show. Matt, along with his wife, Sarah and two daughters, Kenley and Hadley reside in Clear Spring, MD.